2011 Rice Festival 5k Run - Overall Results

Place Overall

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Time
17:45
18:08
18:41
18:53
19:13
19:34
19:58
20:02
20:11
20:12
20:19
21:25
21:25
21:33
21:37
21:48
21:52
22:04
22:06
22:08
22:10
22:10
22:13

22:19

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #

128

106
27

95

76
64
75
53
113
119

149

21
123
39
17
195

70

First Name
Nick
Rontrevius
Jesse
Floyd
Zach
Sean
Carl
Keelyn
Alex
Kalonji
Leighton
Mackay
Trey
Johnathan
Todd
Richard
Oliver
Shade
Emily
Elizabeth
Kevin
Michael
Keith

Arturo

Last Name

Bouterie
Foreman
Smith
Baker, Jr.
Pulling
Bezdek
Meaux
Vallier
Domingue
Singleton
Killmer
Mouton
Lemoine
Moore
Jabusch
Dufreche
Vreeland
Gaspard
Burleigh
Ledet
Gauthreaux
Spallino
Savoy

Mendez

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Age Age Division

30
16
17
16
29
18
48
16
15
39
15
15
24
15
30
28

11

Overall
Overall
Overall
16 - 19
20-29
16 - 19
40 - 49
16 - 19
10 - 15
30-39
10 - 15
10 - 15
20 - 29
10 - 15
30 -39
20 - 29
10 - 15
16 - 19
Overall
Overall
30-39
50 - 59
50 - 59

40 - 49
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Place Overall
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Time
22:28
22:37
22:38
22:49
23:03
2311
2317
23:17
23:20
23:21
23:28
2339
23:40
2343
23:49
23:51
23:56
24:32
24:40
24:42
24:50
24:58
25:01
25:01

25:02

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #

4

78

129

100

167
191
15

47
42
17
12

73

166

59

183

97
153
204
141

41

15
122

171

First Name
Olivia
Stephen
Noah
Boyd
Wyatt
Levin
Jade
Christopher
Derek
Darrell
Mark
Olivia
Dylan
Zack
Eric
Ariel
Ryan
Stephen
Lauren
Stephen
Bethany
Carroll
Grant
Kodie

Alvin

Last Name
Girouard
Nickel
Verret
Girouard
Stelly
Richard
Dalby
Pridgeon
Hebert
Guidry
Broussard
Boullion
Miller
Breaux
LaCombe
Pousson
Fulton
Stefanski
Meyer
Benoit
LeJeune
Guidry
Broussard
Credeur

Thibodeaux

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Age
39
38
14
67
12
13
14
16
30
43
41
16
13
13
15
16
12
38
17
19
14
04
14
15

53

Age Division
Overall
30-39
10 - 15
65 - 69
10 - 15
10 - 15
10 - 15
16 - 19
30-39
40 - 49
40 - 49
16 - 19
10 - 15
10 - 15
10 - 15
16 - 19
10 - 15
30-39
16 - 19
16 - 19
10 - 15
60 - 64
10 - 15
10 - 15

50-59
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Place Overall
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

Time
25:05
25:07
25:10
25:17
2518
25:20
25:28
2534
25:38
2539
25:42
25:54
25:56
2557
26:02
26:11
26:14
26:16
26:16
26:25
26:32
26:36
26:37

26:43

27112

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #
199
127
157
132

2

193

121

44

126
37
130
96
55
32
170
176

24

68
18

61

54

First Name
Tori
Karen
Margaret
Kelly
Kim
Chad
Ryan
Megan
Christopher
Trevor
Ellis
Schnicka
Kevin
Blake
James
Todd
Joshua
Melanie
David
Grant
Ellen
John
Lise
Mike

Kyler

Last Name
Craigen
Barbier
Zaunbreche
Rhodes
Cummins
Chaisson
Simon
Guidry
Gustin
Foreman
LeJeune
Singleton
Kennedy
Fogleman
Lambert
Daigle
Cormier
Robichaux
Savoie
Ancelet
Meche
Mire
Lajoie-Lynn
Keating

Craigen

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Age
15
49
29
35
39
40
35
16
32
16
48
32
35

28

59
36

Age Division
10 - 15
40 - 49
20 - 29
30-39
30 -39
40 - 49
30-39
16 - 19
30-39
16 - 19
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
20 - 29
50-59
30-39
30-39
40 - 49
50 -59
20 - 29
30-39
50-59
60 - 64
60 - 64

10 - 15
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Place Overall
75
76
77
78
79
8o
81
82
83
84
85

86

90
o1
92
93

94

Time
27:18
2719
27:21
27:24
27:27
2733
27:38
27:42
27:48
28:03
28:05
2811
28:24
28:35
28:35
28:45
28:59
29:03
29:04
29:10
29:11
29:14
29:23
29:28

29:32

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #

72

172

152

29

19

139

105

38

43

93

133

154

40

62

180

137

110

194

140

192

8o

203

First Name

Mark
Lynn
Prophet
Mannon
Emily Baker
Greg
John
Craig
Danielle
Darrid
Linda
Michael
David
Kaleb
Shane
Larry
Wanda
Tony
Austin
Katy
Tricia
Sheila
Gabbi
Danny

Elise

Last Name
Miciotto
Leger
Gaspard
Dudoet
Broyninckx
Jones
Trahan
Arnaud
Bertrand
Romero
Guidry
Simmonds
Thibodeaux
Clement
Goff
Leger
Esthay
Putman
Lamm
Peecy
Chaisson
Reed
Dalby
Nugier

Landry

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Age
19
39
19
28
31
52
53
45
35
13
48
28
34
18
38
65
43
37
9
37
38
41
16
42

11

Age Division
16 - 19
30-39
16 - 19
20 - 29
30-39
50-59
50 -59
40 - 49
30 -39
10-15
40 - 49
20 - 29
30-39
16 - 19
30-39
65 - 69
40 - 49
30-39

9 and Under
30-39
30-39
40 - 49
16 - 19
40 - 49

10 - 15
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Place Overall
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
16
115
17

18
120
122
121
123

124

125

Time
2933
2933
2934
29:36
29:38
29:43
29:55
29:58
30:04
30:05
3034
30:46
30:48
30:49
30:57
30:59
30:59
31:00
31:01

31:06
3118

3118

31:29

31:37

32:01

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #
189
20
77
103
Qo0
63

168

201
52
81
16

162

161

145
131
10

187

185

202
28

200

26

190

First Name
Taylor
Lisa
Courtney
Nicole
Danielle
Misty
Trey
Phobee
Sal
Payton
Renee
Gary
Crystal
Anthony
Lexi
Emily
Jeanine
Macy
Tina
Adam
Stacey
Ben
Melissa
Lydia

Jana

Last Name
Cormier
Bruno
Nickel
Taylor
Schexnayder
LeLeux
Suire
Spell
Lapinto
Istre
Nugier
Tautkus
Harvey
Harvey
Newman
Thibodeaux
Bertrand
Hoffpauir
Girard
Sabbbaghia
Dore
Sabbbaghia
Davis
Frey

Doughty

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age
15

30

14
36
31
36
10
43
16
40
53
33
35
n
30
40
14

42

39
45
18
37

29

Age Division
10 - 15
30-39
30-39
10 - 15
30-39
30-39
30-39
10 - 15
40 - 49
16 - 19
40 - 49
50 - 59
30-39
30 -39
10 - 15
30-39
40 - 49
10 - 15
40 - 49

9 and Under
30-39
40 - 49
16 - 19
30-39

20 - 29
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Place Overall
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
146
150
149

148

Time
32:02
32:02
32:07
32:09
32:22
32:27
32339
33:08
3318
3318
3319
3319
33:23
3324
33:25
33:26
33:27
33:28
33:30
33:32
33:41
33:41
33:45
3345

3345

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #
150
142
205
22

179

120

71

134
31
136
138

135

188
147
173

174

First Name

Sindol
Priscilla
Rachel
Julie
Gerald
Nicholas
Amanda
Shanna
Michelle
Alicia
Brittany
Paula
Kristy
Amy
Lanie
Lisa
Russel
Jared
Sukie
Faith
Lily
Roger
Aduare
Kim

Michele

Last Name
Gaspard
Broussard
Guidry
Burleigh
Daugereaux
Helton
Meyer
Atkinson
Harris
Francis
Faulk
Lamm
Olivier
Dore'
Hollier
Hollier
Zaunbreche
Stelly
Thibodeaux
McCain
Hoffpauir
Guidry
Schultz
Foreman

LeBlanc

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age
47
53
33
52
73
29
32
43
36
36
36
37
35
34
20
46
60
14
48
51
10
62
32
36

43

Age Division
40 - 49
50 -59
30-39
50 - 59

70 and Over
20 - 29
30-39
40 - 49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20 - 29
40 - 49
60 - 64
10 - 15
40 - 49
50 -59
10 - 15
60 - 64
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
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Place Overall
151
153
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
160
162
163
164
165
167
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

Time
33:54
3418
3418
3438
3439
3533
3539
36:45
36:46
37:00
37:00
37415
37:16
37:22
37:43
37:49
37:49
38:24
38:35
38:36
3939
40:24
40:26
41:03

41:08

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #

23

18

151
165
30

114
109
159

92

o1
45
48
181

112

111
124
16
125
94
66

182

57

175

First Name
Gretchen
Tara
Patricia
Missy
Tracy
Mike
Jan
Farrel
Riley J. (R].)
Dylan
Minnette
Amanda
Terri
Samantha
Michael
Alex
Maggie
Morgan
Jaimi
Angela
Brenda
David
Brian
Anne

Jennifer

Last Name
Cormier
Broussard
Gaspard
Sonnier
Duplechain
Guzman
Villejoin
Villejoin
Schexnayder
King
Schexnayder
Habetz
Hoffpauir
Golden
Peercy
Nugent
Peercy
Daigle
Broussard
Daigle
Simon
McCain
Rasmussen
King

Daigle

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female

Age
35
43
43
42
40
33
52
56
46
15
44
27
42
29
39
1
14
18
15
39
61
58
56
43

34

Age Division
30-39
40 - 49
40 -49
40 - 49
40 - 49
30-39
50 -59
50-59
40 -49
10 - 15
40 - 49
20 -29
40 - 49
20 - 29
30-39
10 - 15
10 - 15
16 - 19
10 - 15
30 -39
60 - 64
50 - 59
50-59
40 - 49

30-39
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Place Overall
176
177
178
179
180
182
181

183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

Time
4115

4118

41:27
41:28
41:38
42:04
42:04
42:23
43:00
43:02
43:02
43:45
44:22
44:27
44:28
4553
4554
4729
4730
48:53
48:54
50:37
50:38
5337

53:38

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Race #
3
107
79
207
156
65
155
206

60

143
74

102
101
99
160
178
177
50
49

33

35

34

First Name
Cassandra
Michele
Sacha
Jakob
Melissa
Georganna
Bonnie
Paul
Shena
Shari
Selina
Lisa
Patty
John
Lakayla
Belinda
Nicole
Brittany
Brenda
Ben
Adam
Luke
Charlotte
Carly

John

Last Name
Brooks
Veillon
Nugent
Theunissen
Miller
Levy
Miller
Riley
LaFleur
Melancon
Shamsie
Mooney
Suire
Suire
Stelly
Blasingame
Hayes
LeBlanc
Holden
Holden
Foreman
Foreman
Foreman
Foreman

Richard

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male

Age
37
49
50
23
21
44
53
61
34
33
53
47
48
48
32
39
36
27
33
34
30
12
51
23

62

Age Division
30 -39
40 - 49
50 - 59
20 -29
20 -29
30-39
50 - 59
60 - 64
30 -39
30-39
50 -59
40 - 49
40 -49
40 - 49
30-39
30 -39
30-39
20 -29
30 -39
30-39
30 -39
10 - 15
50 -59
20 -29

60 - 64
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2011 Rice Festival 5k Run - WOMEN'S RESULTS

Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Women Overall
10 - 15 1 24:50 Bethany LeJeune 14 141 7 45
10 - 15 2 25:05  Tori Craigen 15 199 8 50
10 - 15 3 29:32  Elise Landry 1 203 27 99
10 - 15 4 29:33  Taylor Cormier 15 189 29 100
10 - 15 5 29:36  Nicole Taylor 14 103 31 103
10 - 15 6 29:58  Phobee  Spell 10 164 34 107
10 - 15 7 30:57  Lexi Newman 1 145 38 114
10 - 15 8 3100  Macy Hoffpauir 14 187 41 17y
10 - 15 9 33141 Lily Hoffpauir 10 186 63 147
10 - 15 10 37:49  Maggie  Peercy 14 111 77 166
10 - 15 u 38:35  Jaimi Broussard 15 16 79 169
16 - 19 1 23:39  Olivia Boullion 16 12 4 36
16 - 19 2 23:51  Ariel Pousson 16 183 5 40
16 - 19 3 24:40  Lauren Meyer 17 153 6 43
16 - 19 4 2534  Megan Guidry 16 44 13 57
16 - 19 5 27:21 Prophet  Gaspard 19 152 18 77
16 - 19 6 29:23  Gabbi Dalby 16 192 26 97
16 - 19 7 30:05 Payton Istre 16 52 35 109
16 - 19 8 31:29 Melissa  Davis 18 26 45 123
16 - 19 9 38:24 Morgan Daigle 18 124 78 168
20 - 29 1 2510  Margaret Zaunbrech 29 157 10 52
20 - 29 2 32:01 Jana Doughty 29 190 47 125
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Division Place

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

20 - 29

30-39

30-39

30 -39

30-39

30-39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Time
33:25
3715
37:22
41:38
4729

5337

25:17
2518
25:54
26:32
27:27
27:48
29:10
29:11
2933
2934
29:38
29:43
30:48
30:59
3118
31:37
32:07

3239

First
Lanie
Amanda
Samantha
Melissa
Brittany

Carly

Kelly
Kim
Schnicka
Ellen
Emily Bak
Danielle
Katy
Tricia
Lisa
Courtney
Danielle
Misty
Crystal
Emily
Stacey
Lydia
Rachel

Amanda

Last
Hollier
Habetz
Golden
Miller
LeBlanc

Foreman

Rhodes
Cummins
Singleton
Meche
Broyninckx
Bertrand
Peecy
Chaisson
Bruno
Nickel
Schexnayd
LeLeux
Harvey
Thibodeau
Dore

Frey
Guidry

Meyer

Age
20
27
29
21
27

23

35
39
32
30
31
35
37
38

30

31
33
30
39
37
33

32

Race # Overall Women Overall

148
45
181
156
177

34

132

96

68

19

110

194
20
77
90
63
162
131
28
146
205

71

59
74
76
87
98

101

n
12
14
16
19
20
23
24
28
30
32
33
37
40
44
46
49

51

140
162
164
180
193

199

53
54
61
70
79
83
94

95

101
102
104
105
112
116
122
124
128
132
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Division Place

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30-39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

30-39

30-39

30 -39

30-39

30-39

30-39

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

20

19

22

21

23

24

26

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

Sunday, October 23, 2011

Time
3318
3318
3319
3319
33:23
33:24
33:45
33:45
33:54
38:36
41:08
4115
42:04
43:00
43:02
44:28
4553
4554

47330

25:07
26:16
28:05
28:59

29:14

First
Michelle
Alicia
Paula
Brittany
Kristy
Amy
Kim
Aduare
Gretchen
Angela
Jennifer
Cassandra
Georgann
Shena
Shari
Lakayla
Belinda
Nicole

Brenda

Karen
Melanie
Linda
Wanda

Sheila

Last
Harris
Francis
Lamm
Faulk
Olivier
Dore'
Foreman
Schultz
Cormier
Daigle
Daigle
Brooks
Levy
LaFleur
Melancon
Stelly
Blasingam
Hayes

Holden

Barbier
Robichaux
Guidry
Esthay

Reed

Age
36
36
37
36
35
34
36
32
35
39
34
37
44
34
33
32
39
36

33

49

Race # Overall Women Overall

46
134
136
31
138
135
173
147
23
125
175

13

60
69
99

160

50

127
87
43
180

140

53
54
55
56
57
58

64

8o
83
84
88
90
92
95
96
97

99

15
21

22

25

134
135
136
137
138
139
149
150
151
170

175

182

184

190
191
192

194

51
67
85
o1

96
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Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Women Overall

40 - 49 6 30:34  Renee Nugier 40 81 36 110
40 - 49 7 30:59 Jeanine  Bertrand 40 10 39 115
40 - 49 8 31:01 Tina Girard 42 185 42 18
40 - 49 10 33:08 Shanna  Atkinson 43 7 52 133
40 - 49 1 33:26  Lisa Hollier 46 51 60 141
40 - 49 12 33:30  Sukie Thibodeau 48 104 61 144
40 - 49 13 33:45  Michele LeBlanc 43 174 66 148
40 - 49 15 3418 Patricia  Gaspard 43 151 68 152
40 - 49 14 3418  Tara Broussard 43 18 69 153
40 - 49 16 34:38  Missy Sonnier 42 165 70 154
40 - 49 17 34:39  Tracy Duplechai 40 30 71 155
40 - 49 18 37:00  Minnette Schexnayd 44 o1 73 160
40 - 49 19 3716  Terri Hoffpauir 42 48 75 163
40 - 49 20 41:03  Anne King 43 57 82 174
40 - 49 21 4118 Michele  Veillon 49 107 85 177
40 - 49 22 4345  Lisa Mooney 47 74 93 187
40 - 49 23 4422  Patty Suire 48 102 94 188
50 - 59 1 32:02  Priscilla  Broussard 53 142 48 127
50 - 59 2 32:09 Julie Burleigh 52 22 50 129
50 - 59 3 33:32  Faith McCain 51 67 62 145
50 - 59 4 3539 Jan Villejoin 52 109 72 157
50 - 59 5 41:27 Sacha Nugent 50 79 86 178
50 - 59 6 42:04 Bonnie  Miller 53 155 89 181
50 - 59 7 43:02  Selina Shamsie 53 143 o1 186
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50 - 59 8 50:38  Charlotte Foreman 51 35 100 198
60 - 64 1 26:37  Lise Lajoie-Lyn 61 61 17 72
60 - 64 2 39:39 Brenda  Simon 61 94 81 171
Overall 1 22:06  Emily Burleigh 23 21 1 19
Overall 2 22:08  Elizabeth Ledet 14 123 2 20

Overall 3 22:28  Olivia Girouard 39 4 3 25




2011 Rice Festival 5k Run - MEN'S RESULTS

Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Men Overall
gand Under 1 29:04  Austin Lamm 9 137 71 93
gand Under 2 31:06  Adam Sabbbaghian 9 202 77 120

10 - 15 1 20:11 Alex Domingue 15 27 9 9

10 - 15 2 20019  Leighton Killmer 15 56 11 1

10 - 15 3 21:25 Mackay = Mouton 15 76 13 12

10 - 15 4 21:33  Johnathan Moore 15 75 14 14
10 - 15 5 21:52 Oliver Vreeland 1 119 17 17
10 - 15 6 22:38  Noah Verret 14 129 24 27
10 - 15 7 23:03  Wyatt Stelly 12 100 26 29
10 - 15 8 2311 Levin Richard 13 167 27 30
10 - 15 9 2317  Jade Dalby 14 191 28 31

10 - 15 10 23:40  Dylan Miller 13 73 33 37
10 - 15 1 23143  Zack Breaux 13 166 34 38
10 - 15 12 23:49  Eric LaCombe 15 59 35 39
10 - 15 13 23:56 Ryan Fulton 12 38 36 M
10 - 15 15 25:01 Grant Broussard 14 15 40 47
10 - 15 14 25:01  Kodie Credeur 15 122 41 48
10 - 15 16 2712 Kyler Craigen 13 198 57 74
10 - 15 17 28:03  Darrid Romero 13 88 64 84
10 - 15 18 33:28  Jared Stelly 14 98 83 143
10 - 15 19 37:00 Dylan King 15 58 88 161
10 - 15 20 37:49  Alex Nugent 1 89 90 167
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Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Men Overall

10 - 15 21 50:37 Luke Foreman 12 36 98 197
16 - 19 1 18:53 Floyd Baker, Jr. 16 196 4 4

16 - 19 2 19:34  Sean Bezdek 18 163 6 6

16 - 19 3 20:02  Keelyn Vallier 16 106 8 8

16 - 19 4 22:04  Shade Gaspard 16 149 18 18
16 - 19 5 2317  Christoph Pridgeon 16 115 29 32
16 - 19 6 24:42  Stephen Benoit 19 204 38 44
16 - 19 7 25:39  Trevor Foreman 16 37 46 59
16 - 19 8 2718 Mark Miciotto 19 72 58 75
16 - 19 9 28:35  Kaleb Clement 18 154 68 89
20 - 29 1 19:13 Zach Pulling 29 82 5 5

20 - 29 2 21:25 Trey Lemoine 24 64 12 13

20 - 29 3 21:148  Richard Dufreche 28 13 16 16
20 - 29 4 25:57  Blake Fogleman 28 32 49 63
20 - 29 5 26:25  Grant Ancelet 28 5 54 69
20 - 29 6 27:24  Mannon Dudoet 28 29 60 78
20 - 29 7 28:11 Michael Simmonds 28 03 65 86
20 - 29 8 32:27  Nicholas Helton 29 120 81 131
20 - 29 9 41:28  Jakob Theunissen 23 207 93 179
30 -39 1 20:12 Kalonji Singleton 39 95 10 10
30 -39 2 21:37  Todd Jabusch 30 53 15 15
30 -39 3 2210  Kevin Gauthreaux 39 39 19 21
30 - 39 4 22:37  Stephen  Nickel 38 78 23 26
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Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Men Overall

30 -39 5 23:220  Derek Hebert 30 47 30 33
30 -39 6 24:32  Stephen  Stefanski 38 97 37 42
30 -39 7 25:28  Ryan Simon 35 121 44 56
30 -39 8 25:38  Christoph Gustin 32 126 45 58
30 -39 9 25:56 Kevin Kennedy 35 55 48 62
30 -39 10 2601 Todd Daigle 36 176 51 65
30 -39 1 2614  Joshua Cormier 35 24 52 66
30 -39 12 27:19 Lynn Leger 39 172 59 76
30 -39 13 28:24  David Thibodeaux 34 133 66 87
30 -39 14 28:35  Shane Goff 38 40 67 88
30 -39 15 29:03 Tony Putman 37 83 70 92
30 -39 16 29:55  Trey Suire 36 168 73 106
30 -39 17 30:49 Anthony Harvey 35 161 76 13
30 -39 18 35:33 Mike Guzman 33 114 85 156
30 -39 19 37:43  Michael Peercy 39 112 89 165
30 -39 20 48:53  Ben Holden 34 49 96 195
30 -39 21 48:54 Adam Foreman 30 33 97 196
40 - 49 1 19:58 Carl Meaux 48 169 7 7

40 - 49 2 22:19  Arturo Mendez 40 70 22 24
40 - 49 3 2321 Darrell  Guidry 43 42 31 34
40 - 49 4 2328  Mark Broussard 41 17 32 35
40 - 49 5 25:20  Chad Chaisson 40 193 43 55
40 - 49 6 25:42  Ellis LeJeune 48 130 47 60
40 - 49 7 27:42  Craig Arnaud 45 6 63 82
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Division Place Time First Last Age Race # Overall Men Overall

40 - 49 8 29:28  Danny Nugier 42 8o 72 98
40 - 49 9 30:04  Sal Lapinto 43 201 74 108
40 - 49 10 3118 Ben Sabbbaghian 45 200 78 121
40 - 49 1 32:02  Sindol Gaspard 47 150 79 126
40 - 49 12 36:46  Riley]. (R. Schexnayder, Jr. 46 92 87 159
40 - 49 13 44:27  John Suire 48 101 95 189
50 - 59 1 22:10  Michael Spallino 53 17y 20 22
50 - 59 2 2213 Keith Savoy 51 195 21 23
50 - 59 3 25:02  Alvin Thibodeaux 53 171 42 49
50 - 59 4 26:02  James Lambert 59 170 50 64
50 - 59 5 2616  David Savoie 54 1 53 68
50 - 59 6 26:36  John Mire 56 u8 55 71
50 - 59 7 27:33 Greg Jones 52 139 61 8o
50 - 59 8 27:38  John Trahan 53 105 62 81
50 - 59 9 30:46  Gary Tautkus 53 16 75 m
50 - 59 10 36:45  Farrel Villejoin 56 159 86 158
50 - 59 1 40:24  David McCain 58 66 o1 172
50 - 59 12 40:26  Brian Rasmussen 56 182 92 173
60 - 64 1 24:58  Carroll  Guidry 64 4 39 46
60 - 64 2 26:43  Mike Keating 64 54 56 73
60 - 64 3 33:27  Russel Zaunbrecher 60 158 82 142
60 - 64 4 33:141 Roger Guidry 62 188 84 146
60 - 64 5 42:23  Paul Riley 61 206 94 183
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